
LEVEL UP LEVEL UP 

Parents, teach your kids the joy that comes with the achievement of a savings goal! Get 
them into the game of being a savvy saver when they take part in our 30-day savings challenge. 
Encourage your kids to level up to savings when they save a quarter on day 1, two quarters 
on day 2, and so on.  

TAKE THE 30-DAY KIDS’ SAVINGS CHALLENGETAKE THE 30-DAY KIDS’ SAVINGS CHALLENGE

      Day Deposit Balance

1 $  .25 $    .25

2 $  .50 $    .75

3 $  .75 $  1.50

4 $1.00 $  2.50

5 $1.25 $  3.75

6 $1.50 $  5.25

7 $1.75 $      7.00

8 $2.00 $  9.00

9 $2.25 $11.25

10 $2.50 $13.75

16 $4.00 $ 34.00

17 $4.25 $ 38.25

18 $4.50 $ 42.75

19 $4.75 $ 47.50

11 $2.75 $ 16.50

12 $3.00 $ 19.50

13 $3.25 $ 22.75

14 $3.50 $ 26.25

15 $3.75 $ 30.00

21 $5.25 $  57.75

22 $5.50 $  63.25

23 $5.75 $  69.00

24 $6.00 $  75.00

25 $6.25 $    81.25

26 $6.50 $  87.75

27 $6.75 $  94.50

28 $7.00 $101.50

29 $7.25 $108.75

30 $7.50 $116.25

Is your child a Rookie Saver? A Pro Saver? Or maybe your child can level up to Elite Saver status! 
   

20 $5.00 $ 52.50

      Day Deposit Balance       Day Deposit Balance

Rookie Level        $.25 - $13.75       Pro Level         $16.50 - $52.50       Elite Level          $57.75 - $116.25


